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Concert No. 5
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Star Spangled Banner o, oeiiig s gl Cre s i Key
Bisenhoswver: Centenmial i aoi e blg i haili Bl Barnes
AmenieanOvertine for:Band, W s e SuiR Jenkins
WithoOuict Contase. uw i Wl R E i e Lalie v Daehn
Coneand b Sl e TR G i B Grundman
Nesterday i o G Lennon & McCartney
Disney Razzamatazz,  niiin i i i arr. Christensen
(the children's march)
AGershwiniBortradt . gy o anmiaiae 0 s s arr. Higgins
INTERMISSION
The Belle of Chicaso . Lo a1 e Sousa
Eneantol il sal i e e e el L R Smith
The Phantom:ofcthe/Opera = ol i & e (al Webber
Bunleer bl o ch oo e s onit o s G i i King
(guest conductor contest)
ThevSyncopated:Gloeck &/ i il o g e Anderson
e Iuiberty Belliie & Faliiiiiop e U e orle S Sousa
Ameriearahe "Beantlul i iy i e e Ward

Our guest conductor tonight is Will Cooper, Band Director
at Baldwin City High School.
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Our last concert of the season will be Thursday, July 30th, 7:30pm
on the grounds of the Kansas State Historical Society.
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% , % Summer Concert Schedule
EMDE MIJ SIC SHOP North Topeka Band Mon Jun 1 Garfield Park
Musical Instrument Repair & Sales Marshall's Band Thu Jun 4 Historical Society
Santa Fe Band Sun Jun 7 Gage Park
Ken Emde - Owner Santa Fe Band Thu Jun 11 Historical Society
1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, K$ 66612 I{ZZZ l‘:"ﬁfksga?d ;h" ;“n ;21‘ PGﬁ:“’fIifaLS°°ie‘y
arshall's un un ge Par
(785) 235-8171 Res. (785) 7480910 Marshall's Band Thu Jun 25 Historical Society
Jazz Workshop Sun Jun 28 Gage Park
; rth Topeka Band Mon Jun 29 Garfield Park
Store Hours Tues.-Fri. 10:00-6:00 Do e
e Marshall's Band Sun Jul 5 Gage Park
Sat. 9:00-1:00 North Topeka Band  Mon Jul 6 Garfield Park
%— & Marshall's Band Thu Jul 9 Historical Society
The band would like to Santa Fe Band Sun Julie12 Gfige ]"ark :
thank the Toneka P Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 16 Historical Society
R th lo)p s Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 19 Gage Park
ecreation Department North Topeka Band Mon  Jul 20 Garfield Park
and the sponsors listed on Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 23 Historical Society
this program for their Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 26 Gage Park
continued support of our Ma.rshall's Band Thu Jul 30 H?stor?cal Soc!ety
free summer concert Rain date... Thu Aug 6 Historical Society
Y Rain date... Thu Aug 13 Historical Society
series. Note: all concerts begin at 7:30pm

The Washburn University Symphonic Band,

Percussion Ensemble,

Jazz Ensembles,

and other groups give free concerts during the school year. Y ou can
dress casually for these fine programs, given in the com fort of
White Concert Hall on the W.U. campus. The W.U. Music Dept.
will be glad to place your name on their concerts mailin g List if you
will call 231-1010, ext. 1511.

LLoyd Wood burn




